ANUPAM ELECTRICAL CONTROLS

Office &Works :- K-370, Site -5, Kasna Industrial Area, UPSIDA Gr. Noida. 201310
"KEI BRAND" WIRES & CABLES DISTRIBUTORS IN Greater Noida (DELHI-NCR)

AEC "DISCOUNTED" PRICE LIST : 21 MAY 2022

INDUSTRIAL MULTI STRAND WIRES [ KEI FRLSH & ZHFR QUALITIES ]

Discount Rate (%) is NEGOTIABLE based upon ORDERED QUANTITIES, So Please Contact Us

KEI CONFLAME - FRLSH PVC INSULATED INDUSTRIAL SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL MULTISTRAND CABLES WITH
FLAME RETARDANT LOW SMOKE (FRLSH) PROPERTIES, WITH FLEXIBLE BRIGHT ANNEALED BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR
VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO 15-694:2010.

Conductor | No. & Size of | KEI RATE PER | AEC Rate per RATE PER Conductor | No. & Size of | KEI RATE PER | AEC Rate per RATE PER
(Area wireinmm | 180 M COIL 180 m coil METRE (After (Area wireinmm | 180 M COIL 180 m coil METRE (After
(Rs.) (Rs.)(Discount | 52% discount) (Rs.) (Rs.)(Discount | 52% discount)
Sgq.mm) 52%) Sq.mm) 52%)
0.75 24/0.20 2760 1325 7.36 2.5 50/0.25 8680 4166 23.14
1 32/0.20 3680 1766 9.81 56/0.30 12820 6154 34.19
1.5 30/0.25 5400 2592 14.4 6 84/0.30 19420 9322 51.79
Conductor | No. & Size of | KEI RATE PER | AEC Rate per RATE PER Conductor | No. & Size of | KEI RATE PER | AEC Rate per RATE PER
(Area wire in mm 100 M COIL 100 m coil METRE (After (Area wire in mm 100 M COIL 100 m coil METRE (After
(Rs.) (Rs.)(Discount | 52% discount) (Rs.) (Rs.)(Discount | 52% discount)
Sq.mm) 52%) Sq.mm) 52%)
10 80/0.40 19220 9226 92.26 95 484/0.50 174570 83794 837.94
16 126/0.40 30030 14414 144,14 120 608/0.50 223920 107482 1074.82
25 196/0.40 47490 22795 227.95 150 750/0.50 279140 133987 1339.87
35 276/0.40 66320 31834 318.34 185 925/0.50 339200 162816 1628.16
50 396/0.40 94160 45197 451.97 240 1210/0.50 448010 215045 2150.45
70 354/0.50 131790 63259 632.59 300 1527/0.50 558380 268022 2680.22
400 2036/0.50 727190 349051 3490.51

KEI BANFIRE - SINGLE CORE, UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL MULTISTRAND CABLES WITH ZERO HALOGEN FLAME RETARDANT
(ZHFR) PROPERTIES, WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V.

Conductor | No. & Size of | KEI RATE PER | AEC Rate per RATE PER Conductor | No. & Size of | KEI RATE PER | AEC Rate per RATE PER
(Area wire in mm 180 M COIL 180 m coil METRE (After (Area wire in mm 180 M COIL 180 m coil METRE (After
(Rs.) (Rs.)(Discount | 52% discount) (Rs.) (Rs.)(Discount | 52% discount)
Sq.mm) 52%) Sq.mm) 52%)
0.75 16/0.20 2920 1402 16.22 4 56/0.30 13020 6250 34.72
1 32/0.20 3940 1891 10.5 6 84/0.30 19680 9446 52.47
1.5 30/0.25 5640 2707 15.04 10 80/0.40 35420 17002 94.45
2.5 50/0.25 8960 4301 23.89 16 126/0.40 55020 26410 146.72
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